
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KENT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.260  0.000  0.260SASSAFRAS RIVER AVE 0.000OP 00003

 0.150  0.000  0.150OXFORD RD 0.000OP 00004

 0.130  0.000  0.130WALTON AVE 0.000OP 00005

 0.240  0.000  0.240PARK GLEN RD 0.000OP 00006

 0.390  0.000  0.390NO NAME 0.000OP 00007

 0.690  0.000  0.690GOOSEDOWN FARM RD 0.000OP 00019

 0.510  0.000  0.510ANDERSON AVE 0.000OP 00035

 0.000  0.330  0.330JIMSTOWN CIR 0.000OP 00036

 0.000  1.590  1.590GREAT OAK LANDING RD 0.000OP 00037

 0.000  0.110  0.110ANGLEWOOD RD 0.000OP 00045

 0.000  0.120  0.120THIRD AVE 0.000OP 00046

 0.000  0.080  0.080PARK RD 0.000OP 00047

 0.000  0.190  0.190VALLEY RD 0.000OP 00048

 0.000  0.110  0.110NORTH FIRST AVE 0.000OP 00049

 0.000  0.060  0.060HILLSIDE RD 0.000OP 00050

 0.000  0.360  0.360SPRING RD 0.000OP 00051

 0.080  0.000  0.080WOODYARD LA 0.000OP 00060

 0.450  0.000  0.450HONEST POINT LA 0.000OP 00061

 0.460  0.000  0.460CEDAR POINT RD 0.000OP 00062

 0.270  0.000  0.270RICHARDS RD 0.000OP 00064

 0.120  0.000  0.120MONTGOMERY AVE 0.000OP 00067

 0.020  0.000  0.020IOWA AVE 0.000OP 00070

 0.114  0.000  0.114KANSAS AVE 0.000OP 00071

 0.170  0.000  0.170MAINE AVE 0.000OP 00072

 0.050  0.000  0.050TENNESSEE AVE 0.000OP 00073

 0.150  0.000  0.150WYOMING AVE 0.000OP 00074

 0.150  0.000  0.150VIRGINIA AVE 0.000OP 00075

 0.230  0.000  0.230OHIO AVE 0.000OP 00076

 0.330  0.000  0.330QUEEN ANNE AVE 0.000OP 00077

 0.260  0.000  0.260NEWT DOWNEY RD 0.000OP 00081

 0.130  0.000  0.130SCOTT DR 0.000OP 00083

 0.180  0.000  0.180HILMONT DR 0.000OP 00084

 0.090  0.000  0.090LOVELY LA 0.000OP 00089

 0.170  0.000  0.170FRAZIER RD 0.000OP 00090

 0.750  0.000  0.750LEARMAN RD 0.000OP 00094

 0.180  0.000  0.180POINT LA 0.000OP 00096

 0.080  0.000  0.080MONTGOMERY AVE 0.000OP 00101

 0.070  0.000  0.070TEXAS AVE 0.000OP 00114

 0.120  0.000  0.120SWANTOWN CREEK RD 0.000OP 00119

 0.000  0.040  0.040SECOND AVE 0.000OP 00125

 0.000  0.280  0.280RIVERSIDE AVE 0.000OP 00126

 0.000  0.040  0.040FIRST KENTMORE AVE 0.000OP 00127

 0.080  0.000  0.080NEW YORK AVE 0.000OP 00139

 0.080  0.000  0.080PENNSYLVANIA AVE 0.000OP 00140

 0.090  0.000  0.090LOUISIANA AVE 0.000OP 00141

 0.170  0.000  0.170NORTH BAYVIEW AVE 0.000OP 00142

 0.000  0.870  0.870HYNSON ROGERS RD 0.000OP 00143

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

KENT BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.160  0.000  0.160POPLAR ST 0.000OP 00144

 0.044  0.000  0.044ALABAMA AVE 0.000OP 00145

 0.070  0.000  0.070QUEEN ANNE ST 0.000OP 00146

 0.060  0.000  0.060GEORGIA AVE 0.000OP 00147

 0.070  0.000  0.070FLORIDA AVE 0.000OP 00148

 0.110  0.000  0.110OAK 0.000OP 00149

 0.000  0.100  0.100CONLEY DR 0.000OP 00150

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00156

 0.000  0.070  0.070MAGNOLIA CT 0.000OP 00158

 0.180  0.000  0.180MARYLAND AVE 0.000OP 00161

 0.270  0.000  0.270WELL BOTTOM RD 0.000OP 00162

 0.160  0.000  0.160VOGELER DR 0.000OP 00163

 0.030  0.000  0.030CREEKWOOD TERR 0.000OP 00164

 0.090  0.000  0.090SASSAFRAS RD 0.000OP 00165

 0.040  0.000  0.040PINEY WOOD 0.000OP 00166

 0.090  0.000  0.090ANCHORAGE LA 0.000OP 00167

 0.040  0.000  0.040DUCK HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 00168

 0.000  0.230  0.230TOCHWOGH LA 0.000OP 00169

 0.210  0.000  0.210HUYETT LA 0.000OP 00170

 0.120  0.000  0.120VIRGINIA LA 0.000OP 00171

 0.000  1.040  1.040STARKEY FARM LA 0.000OP 00172

 0.050  0.000  0.050RIVER BEND LA 0.000OP 00173

 0.030  0.000  0.030CHESTER LA 0.000OP 00174

 0.080  0.000  0.080KENNEDYVILLE SCHOOL RD 0.000OP 00175

 0.660  0.000  0.660WARD OAKS LA 0.000OP 00176

 0.040  0.000  0.040DWYER RD 0.000OP 00177

 0.070  0.000  0.070JEFFAY DR 0.000OP 00178

 0.200  0.200  0.400WOODS RD 0.000OP 00179

 0.980  0.000  0.980MACS LA 0.000OP 00180

 0.210  0.000  0.210GREEN COVE DR 0.000OP 00181

 0.000  0.020  0.020OSPREY CT 0.000OP 00184

 0.000  0.050  0.050MALLARD CT 0.000OP 00185

 0.000  0.030  0.030PINTAIL CT 0.000OP 00186

 0.000  0.030  0.030TEAL CT 0.000OP 00187

 0.000  0.030  0.030SWAN CT 0.000OP 00188

 0.000  0.030  0.030EGRET CT 0.000OP 00189

 0.000  0.030  0.030QUAIL CT 0.000OP 00190

 0.000  0.030  0.030GULL CT 0.000OP 00191

 0.000  0.050  0.050CORMORANT CT 0.000OP 00192

 0.000  0.030  0.030SANDPIPER CT 0.000OP 00193

 0.000  0.180  0.180DUGDALE LA 0.000OP 00194

 0.060  0.000  0.060WILLOW OAK LA 0.000OP 00195

 0.000  0.270  0.270COMEGYS BIGHT LA 0.000OP 00196

 0.000  0.160  0.160CACAWAY FARM LA 0.000OP 00197

 0.080  0.000  0.080PINE ACRES RD 0.000OP 00198

 0.530  0.000  0.530FOX POINT FARM LA 0.000OP 00199

 0.260  0.000  0.260EAST FORK DR 0.000OP 00200

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.090  0.000  0.090VERMONT AVE 0.000OP 00201

 0.090  0.000  0.090NEW JERSEY AVE 0.000OP 00202

 0.340  0.000  0.340MARYLAND PKWY 0.000OP 00203

 0.020  0.000  0.020MAPLE RD 0.000OP 00204

 0.050  0.000  0.050LINDEN 0.000OP 00205

 0.040  0.790  0.830FOREST LA 0.000OP 00206

 0.000  0.320  0.320CLIFF RD 0.000OP 00207

 0.000  0.040  0.040FIRST PT RD 0.000OP 00208

 0.000  0.040  0.040SECOND PT RD 0.000OP 00209

 0.000  0.230  0.230THIRD PT RD 0.000OP 00210

 0.000  0.660  0.660JOHN CARROLL RD 0.000OP 00211

 0.090  0.000  0.090COVE RD 0.000OP 00212

 0.550  0.000  0.550TILDEN LA 0.000OP 00213

 0.000  0.110  0.110WOODS EDGE DR 0.000OP 00214

 0.000  0.060  0.060BAYWOOD CT 0.000OP 00215

 0.080  0.000  0.080FAIRLEE COVE DR 0.000OP 00217

 0.100  0.000  0.100BREEZE CROFT LA 0.000OP 00218

 1.030  0.000  1.030FAIRLEE FARM LA 0.000OP 00219

 0.050  0.000  0.050CHANTILLY FARM LA 0.000OP 00220

 0.660  0.000  0.660DADS DESIRE LA 0.000OP 00221

 0.070  0.110  0.180COUNTRY DR 0.000OP 00222

 0.150  0.040  0.190HORSESHOE LA 0.000OP 00223

 0.000  0.600  0.600REMINGTON DR 0.000OP 00224

 1.040  0.000  1.040HINCHINGHAM LA 0.000OP 00225

 0.420  0.030  0.450ELIZABETHS LA 0.000OP 00226

 0.440  0.000  0.440WHALE POINT LA 0.000OP 00228

 0.350  0.000  0.350HIDDEN ACRES LA 0.000OP 00229

 1.160  0.000  1.160HUNTINGFIELD RD 0.000OP 00230

 0.000  0.330  0.330NAPLEY GREEN RD 0.000OP 00231

 0.420  0.000  0.420ELLENDALE FARM DR 0.000OP 00232

 0.000  0.140  0.140BROOKMEADOW DR 0.000OP 00233

 0.030  0.000  0.030BRAMBLES LA 0.000OP 00236

 0.105  0.000  0.105IOWA AVE 0.000OP 00239

 0.050  0.000  0.050QUEEN ANNE AVE 0.000OP 00240

 0.030  0.000  0.030QUEEN ANNE AVE 0.000OP 00241

 0.125  0.000  0.125KANSAS AVE 0.000OP 00242

 0.050  0.000  0.050ALABAMA AVE 0.000OP 00243

TOTAL COUNTY MILES KENT 0.000  20.038  10.340  30.378

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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